
Tokyo Tech-AYSEAS 2015 Tentative Schedule  2015/4/15

*UGM: The Host University of Tokyo Tech-AYSEAS 2015 - Universitas Gadjah Mada
Schedule Area

afternoon Arrival in Jakarta
evening Ice Breaking Session

11:00-14:00 Factory tour (NIPPON SHOKUBAI)

9:00-10:00 Factory tour (TOYOTA)
evening Departure from Jakarta, Arrival in Yogyakarta

morning Opening ceremony @ UGM*
afternoon Facrtory tour

morning Factory tour
afternoon Factory tour

morning Factory tour
afternoon Factory tour

Visit to a World Heritage site or sightseeing areas

Visit to a World Heritage site or sightseeing areas

morning Preparation for presentation @ UGM
afternoon Cultural Exchange @ UGM

morning Final presentation @ UGM
afternoon Closing Ceremony and Farewell party @ UGM
evening Departure from Yogyakarta

morning Arrival in Japan (Only Japanese students)

■ Prospective Destination List
Category Area

1 Indonesian company Yogyakarta
2 Indonesian company Yogyakarta
3 Japanese company Jakarta

4 JICA Project Yogyakarta

5 Others Yogyakarta

3 Sept. 8 (Tue)

4 Sept. 9 (Wed)

Date

1 Sept. 6 (Sun)

2 Sept. 7 (Mon)

5 Sept. 10 (Thu)

6 Sept. 11 (Fri)

7 Sept. 12 (Sat)

10 Sept. 15 (Tue)

11 Sept. 16 (Wed)

8 Sept. 13 (Sun)

9 Sept. 14 (Mon)

Jakarta

Jakarta

Jakarta

Yogyakarta

Yogyakarta

Yogyakarta

Yogyakarta

Yogyakarta

Yogyakarta

Yogyakarta

DENSO
The Project for Urgent Countermeasures for Sedimentation in Wonogir
Multipurpose Dam Reservoir
Mt. Merapi

Name of Company or Project

Home country

CV. Karya Hidup Sentosa (Quick Tractor)
PT Sari Husada　Milk & Milk Products


